
2026 Girls Tennis - Valley Leage and Valley Wheel Schedule

VALLEY
DATE Amherst Belchertown East Longmeadow Longmeadow Ludlow Minnechaug

Thursday, April 2 Amherst East Longmeadow Ludlow
Wednesday, April 8 Longmeadow Minnechaug Belchertown

Friday, April 10 Minnechaug Amherst Ludlow
Tuesday, April 14 Ludlow East Longmeadow Longmeadow

Thursday, April 16 Belchertown East Longmeadow Amherst
Wednesday, April 29 Belchertown Longmeadow Minnechaug

Friday, May 1 Ludlow Amherst East Longmeadow
Tuesday, May 5 East Longmeadow Longmeadow Belchertown

Thursday, May 7 Belchertown Minnechaug Amherst
Monday, May 11 Minechaug Longmeadow Ludlow

HOME GAMES in bold

VALLEY WHEEL
DATE Agawam Northampton PVCICS West Springfield Westfield

Thursday, April 2 Agawam PVCICS
Wednesday, April 8 West Springfield Northampton

Friday, April 10 Agawam Westfield
Tuesday, April 14 Westfield PVCICS

Thursday, April 16 Northampton PVCICS
Wednesday, April 29 Northmapton West Springfield

Friday, May 1 Westfield Agawam
Tuesday, May 5 PVCICS West Springfield

Thursday, May 7 Northampton Agawam
Monday, May 11 West Springfield Westfield

HOME GAMES in bold

1 2 3 4 5 6

at Belchertown at Longmeadow at Minnechaug
at Ludlow at Amherst at East Longmeadow

at East Longmeadow at Longmeadow at Belchertown
at Belchertown at Minnechaug at Amherst

at Minnechaug at Longmeadow at Ludlow

at Amherst at East Longmeadow at Ludlow
at Longmeadow at Minnechaug at Belchertown

at Minnechaug at Amherst at Ludlow
at Ludlow at East Longmeadow at Longmeadow

at Belchertown at East Longmeadow at Amherst

WMass Cutoff - 5/14/26
MIAA Cutoff - 5/20/26

1 2 3 4 5

at Northampton at West Springfield
at Westfield at Agawam

at PVCICS at West Springfield
at Northampton at Agawam

at West Springfield at Westfield

at Agawam at PVCICS
at West Springfield at Northampton

at Agawam at Westfield
at Westfield at PVCICS

at Northampton at PVCICS

WMass Cutoff - 5/14/26
MIAA Cutoff - 5/20/26

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE


